

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRL.P. No.4278 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	15.04.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> On 31.03.2026, there was no representation on behalf of petitioners. Hence, the matter was posted to 08.04.2026 under the caption 'for orders'. On 08.04.2026, there was no representation for petitioners. Even today also there is no representation for petitioners. In view of the aforesaid reasons, post on 17.04.2026 under the caption 'for dismissal'. <u>SRK, J</u> sj	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE